
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/27/2021 - 12/28/2021  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/27/2021 00:27 WEAPON  2322 CEDROS CIR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2021-013102 12/27/2021 00:35 WEAPON  4307 CAMINO ALHAMBRA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/27/2021 00:46 ALARMBU
S

3501 ZAFARANO DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 00:49 WEAPON  4000 LA CARRERA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2021-013101 12/27/2021 00:51 WEAPON  152 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/27/2021 00:52 SUSPVEH RANCHO VIEJO BLVD/NM 14 B237  NIX, JERADE K

12/27/2021 00:56 SUSPPER 6800 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/27/2021 01:00 CLOSEPA 229-B JOHNSON ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/27/2021 02:17 AMBULAN
C

CENTER DR/AIRPORT RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 03:03 SUSPPER 697 CALLE ESPEJO C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2021-013103 12/27/2021 03:14 DOMESTIC 2001-G265 HOPEWELL ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/27/2021 03:30 CLOSEPA LUCIA LN/AIRPORT RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/27/2021 03:38 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 04:13 SUSPPER 2730-A GALISTEO CT C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/27/2021 04:46 SUSPPER 1005 LOPEZ ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/27/2021 04:54 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 05:12 DOMESTIC 2806 CALLE DE SONORO C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/27/2021 05:17 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 05:20 SUSPPER 1005 LOPEZ ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/27/2021 05:22 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 06:05 WEAPON  2044 S PACHECO ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/27/2021 06:11 CLOSEPA 1305 OSAGE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/27/2021 06:42 DISORDER 3140-J CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

12/27/2021 06:52 ALARMBU
S

2905-5 RODEO PARK DR E A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

12/27/2021 07:03 ALARMBU
S

490-A W ZIA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/27/2021 07:05 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/27/2021 07:16 ALARMBU
S

2534 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  TSO, AMANDA

12/27/2021 08:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2021-013104 12/27/2021 08:01 STOLENM
V

2777 LA SILLA DORADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

12/27/2021 08:37 DOMESTIC 3007 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

12/27/2021 08:49 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

12/27/2021 09:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

12/27/2021 09:01 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2021-013107 12/27/2021 09:01 IPBURGLA 2516 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2021-013108 12/27/2021 09:02 BURGLAR
Y

430-5 ALTA VISTA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2021-013105 12/27/2021 09:11 RAL     1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

12/27/2021 09:12 PSYCH   1399 LUISA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

12/27/2021 09:12 CLOSEPA 1138-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

12/27/2021 09:13 911HU   780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/27/2021 09:25 SUSPPER 1409 ZEPOL RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2021-013106 12/27/2021 09:33 ANIMWELF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/27/2021 09:34 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  TSO, AMANDA

12/27/2021 09:35 DISORDER ROSINA ST/MAEZ RD A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2021-013109 12/27/2021 09:37 BURGLAR
Y

601 SAN ANTONIO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/27/2021 09:41 ANIMAL  121 W BERGER ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/27/2021 09:44 ABANDON 116 BOB ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/27/2021 09:46 ANIMWELF 1340 ALAMO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2021-013118 12/27/2021 09:49 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 09:57 SUSPPER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  TSO, AMANDA

12/27/2021 10:16 OVERDOS
E

950-118 W CORDOVA RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/27/2021 10:19 BARKING 811 W MANHATTAN AVE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

12/27/2021 10:25 WELFARE 1400 BOYLAN LN B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/27/2021 10:26 DEADANIM GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

12/27/2021 10:28 AGGASLT 3007-821 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B323  ARN, DEREK

12/27/2021 10:33 DISORDER 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/27/2021 10:40 DISORDER 4456 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP B222  DEETS, BRANDON

12/27/2021 10:44 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2021-013110 12/27/2021 11:04 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A292  TSO, AMANDA

12/27/2021 11:21 ALARMBU
S

2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

12/27/2021 11:27 FOLLOWU
P

1262 SENDA DEL VALLE S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/27/2021 11:27 DISORDER 3139 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

12/27/2021 11:40 FOLLOWU
P

305 FIESTA ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/27/2021 11:49 ALARMBU
S

2100-E105 CALLE DE LA 
VUELTA

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

12/27/2021 11:51 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O
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Prime
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12/27/2021 11:53 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2021-013116 12/27/2021 11:56 BURGMV  3466-J1 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/27/2021 11:57 DISORDER HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

A83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2021-013115 12/27/2021 12:03 LARCENY 8380-424 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

12/27/2021 12:04 DISORDER 1521 CALLE DEL SUR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

12/27/2021 12:05 SUSPPER 3537 ZAFARANO DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2021-013111 12/27/2021 12:36 STRAY   2409 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/27/2021 12:45 TRAFHAZ 16600 US 84-285 S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/27/2021 12:48 SUSPPER RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2021-013112 12/27/2021 12:54 BURGMV  1475-204 RODEO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2021-013119 12/27/2021 12:54 STOLENM
V

455-2129 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

12/27/2021 13:05 CLOSEPA 664 ALTA VISTA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 13:14 WELFARE 2190-I W ALAMEDA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

12/27/2021 13:18 ALARMBU
S

802 EARLY ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/27/2021 13:22 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2021-013113 12/27/2021 13:23 STRAY   3251 CERRILLOS RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-013117 12/27/2021 13:24 LARCENY 6800 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

12/27/2021 13:25 STOLENM
V

1576 LUISA ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2021-013114 12/27/2021 13:33 IPVEHICL 4420 RODEO RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

12/27/2021 13:43 DISORDER 525 W ALAMEDA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

12/27/2021 13:50 FIGHT   PLAZA CENTRAL/ARROYO 
CENTRAL

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

12/27/2021 13:52 DISORDER 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

12/27/2021 13:53 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

12/27/2021 13:55 ALARMRE
S

107 TIERRA RICA DR B323  ARN, DEREK

12/27/2021 13:59 ABANDON 606 GOMEZ RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/27/2021 14:04 PARKED  908 DON JUAN ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/27/2021 14:05 FOLLOWU
P

2829 AGUA FRIA ST B222  DEETS, BRANDON

12/27/2021 14:06 PARKED  906 DON JUAN ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/27/2021 14:07 PARKED  1003 DON JUAN ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/27/2021 14:08 PARKED  905 DUNLAP ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/27/2021 14:14 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

12/27/2021 14:15 NARCOTIC 3298 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

12/27/2021 14:19 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE B323  ARN, DEREK

12/27/2021 14:23 WELFARE 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL
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12/27/2021 14:25 STALLEDM SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/PACHECO ST

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

12/27/2021 14:27 DISORDER 2325 CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

12/27/2021 14:44 RAL     1299-25 ZEPOL RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/27/2021 14:52 DISORDER SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B222  DEETS, BRANDON

12/27/2021 15:22 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/27/2021 15:23 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/27/2021 15:29 AMBULAN
C

CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

12/27/2021 15:39 SUSPPER 3401 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

12/27/2021 15:42 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

2021-013121 12/27/2021 15:42 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/27/2021 15:52 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/27/2021 15:54 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/27/2021 16:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/27/2021 16:02 ALARMRE
S

304 CALLE SANTA MARIA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

12/27/2021 16:11 TRAFFIC 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/27/2021 16:12 IPLARCEN 525 W ZIA RD B323  ARN, DEREK

12/27/2021 16:13 SEXOFFE
N

W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B323  ARN, DEREK

12/27/2021 16:18 ALARMRE
S

2347 SANTA BARBARA DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2021-013120 12/27/2021 16:21 RAL     5300-BLK CAMINO DEL 
GRIEGO

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

12/27/2021 16:30 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2021-013128 12/27/2021 16:30 CRIMDAM
A

627 ONATE PL B323  ARN, DEREK

12/27/2021 16:31 NEIGHBOR 6958 GOLDEN MESA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 16:32 TRAFFIC 700 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

12/27/2021 16:38 SUSPVEH W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/BURRO ALLEY

F309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

12/27/2021 16:39 BURGMV  2304 MIDDLE CT B237  NIX, JERADE K

12/27/2021 16:48 DISORDER 1352 RUFINA CIR B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/27/2021 16:49 WELFARE 2020-C04 CALLE LORCA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2021-013122 12/27/2021 16:53 DOMESTIC 1352 RUFINA CIR B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/27/2021 16:57 SUSPPER 147 CALLE OJO FELIZ K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

12/27/2021 17:01 DISORDER 1422 PASEO DE PERALTA B323  ARN, DEREK

12/27/2021 17:07 ALARMRE
S

1014 OLD SANTA FE TRL C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/27/2021 17:17 WELFARE 1449 ZEPOL RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN
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12/27/2021 17:24 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2021-013123 12/27/2021 17:24 TROVIOLA 1302 DECLOVINA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

12/27/2021 17:24 ASSTPUBL 3450 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/27/2021 17:31 CLOSEPA 3360 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/27/2021 17:32 ANIMCONF 602 GOMEZ RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/27/2021 17:34 PARKED  1015 DON JUAN ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

12/27/2021 17:35 PARKED  1022 DON JUAN ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

12/27/2021 17:42 ABANDON ENCINITAS LN/VIA DEL 
CIELO

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2021-013124 12/27/2021 17:47 DOCINFOR 1268 SENDA DEL VALLE B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

12/27/2021 18:29 PHONE   4499-4910 SAN IGNACIO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2021-013125 12/27/2021 18:30 DOMESTIC 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

12/27/2021 18:32 DISORDER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NIX, JERADE K

12/27/2021 18:35 DISORDER 600 N GUADALUPE ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/27/2021 18:42 PSYCH   2811 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/27/2021 18:42 WELFARE 818 DUNLAP ST C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2021-013126 12/27/2021 18:52 DOMESTIC 2029-21 CALLE LORCA B323  ARN, DEREK

12/27/2021 19:04 FOLLOWU
P

1489-103 ZEPOL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/27/2021 19:13 WELFARE 2001-A207 HOPEWELL ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2021-013127 12/27/2021 19:36 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

12/27/2021 19:36 WEAPON  CERRO GORDO 
RD/GONZALES RD

C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/27/2021 19:38 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2021-013129 12/27/2021 19:54 DOMESTIC 5307 JOSHUA LN B222  DEETS, BRANDON

12/27/2021 20:04 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

12/27/2021 20:09 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 20:34 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/27/2021 20:35 ATVMCCO
M

3251 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/27/2021 20:38 ALARMRE
S

7210 AVENIDA EL NIDO C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 20:43 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 20:57 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2021-013130 12/27/2021 20:59 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/27/2021 21:00 CLOSEPA 1006 VALERIE CIR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/27/2021 21:01 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/27/2021 21:07 STOLENM
V

7400 WOLF CREEK RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 21:08 SUSPPER 1401 ISLETA AVE C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W
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12/27/2021 21:12 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/27/2021 21:46 DISORDER 113 PLACITA DE ORO C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/27/2021 21:54 SUSPPER 3575 CERRILLOS RD C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/27/2021 22:00 CLOSEPA 3471 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/27/2021 22:00 CLOSEPA 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/27/2021 22:18 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/27/2021 22:31 WEAPON  1404 CERRO GORDO RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/27/2021 22:32 CLOSEPA 3466 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

12/27/2021 22:33 SUSPVEH 3116 LA PAZ LN C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/27/2021 22:34 WELFARE 2767 ASPEN LOOP C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/27/2021 22:38 PSYCH   210 LAS MANANITAS C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2021-013131 12/27/2021 23:27 CRIMDAM
A

1804 FIFTH ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/27/2021 23:52 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
ALHAMBRA/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/28/2021 00:00 CLOSEPA 6600 JAGUAR DR C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/28/2021 00:00 SUSPPER 3695 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/28/2021 00:01 INTOXICA 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2021-013132 12/28/2021 00:02 BURGLAR
Y

1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

12/28/2021 00:04 CLOSEPA 1302 RUFINA CIR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/28/2021 00:04 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/LUCIA LN C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/28/2021 00:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/28/2021 00:25 ASSTDEPT VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/US 84-285

C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

12/28/2021 00:30 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/28/2021 00:38 SIMBATT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

12/28/2021 01:00 CLOSEPA 229-B JOHNSON ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/28/2021 01:19 SUSPVEH CAMINO ALIRE/PASEO DE 
LA CONQUISTADORA

C221  GLUVNA, LAURA

12/28/2021 01:28 WELFARE 4801-121 BECKNER RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/28/2021 01:48 DISORDER 3011 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/28/2021 02:00 CLOSEPA 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

12/28/2021 02:04 ABANDON 2961 GALISTEO RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/28/2021 02:35 SUSPPER 1801-I83 ESPINACITAS ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2021-013133 12/28/2021 03:02 STOLENM
V

3905 RIVERSIDE DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

12/28/2021 03:38 SUSPPER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2021-013134 12/28/2021 03:56 CSPADULT 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C207  ECCLES, ERIC
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12/28/2021 04:28 ALARMBU
S

3781 CERRILLOS RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/28/2021 04:40 RECKLESS CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/RODEO RD

C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/28/2021 04:51 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

12/28/2021 05:13 SUSPPER 1402 PASEO DE PERALTA C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2021-013135 12/28/2021 05:24 CRIMDAM
A

3155 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/28/2021 05:29 WELFARE 710 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/28/2021 06:43 TRAFFIC 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/28/2021 06:54 TRAFFIC SAN BENITO ST/ZAFARANO 
DR

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2021-013136 12/28/2021 07:20 BURGLAR
Y

525 W ZIA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2021-013137 12/28/2021 07:25 BURGMV  7428 LA JARA RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

12/28/2021 07:45 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/28/2021 07:49 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

12/28/2021 07:54 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/YUCCA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

12/28/2021 08:06 ANIMWELF 2736 LA BAJADA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

12/28/2021 08:16 TRAFFIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

12/28/2021 08:22 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

12/28/2021 08:23 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

12/28/2021 08:31 SUSPVEH 2721 ALAMOSA DR V208  MARES, DENIS

Total Number of Events Listed:  216
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Date Range: 12/27/2021 - 12/28/2021  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

21-206233 12/27/2021 00:27 WEAPONS OR 2322 CEDROS CIR C291  CNR 12/27/2021 02:02:30
21-206238 12/27/2021 00:35 WEAPONS OR 4307 CAMINO ALHAMBRA C207  R   12/27/2021 02:03:01
21-206244 12/27/2021 00:46 CHECK 3501 ZAFARANO DR C329  AS  12/27/2021 01:19:33
21-206245 12/27/2021 00:49 WEAPONS OR 4000 LA CARRERA C291  CNR 12/27/2021 01:13:56
21-206246 12/27/2021 00:51 WEAPONS OR 152 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C282  R   12/27/2021 02:03:06
21-206247 12/27/2021 00:52 SUSPICIOUS RANCHO VIEJO BLVD/NM 14 B237  NR  12/27/2021 00:55:16
21-206248 12/27/2021 00:56 SUSPICIOUS 6800 CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  12/27/2021 02:18:40
21-206249 12/27/2021 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 229-B JOHNSON ST C329  CNR 12/27/2021 01:38:10
21-206257 12/27/2021 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C267  CNR 12/27/2021 02:25:13
21-206260 12/27/2021 02:17 ASSISTING CENTER DR/AIRPORT RD C329  AA  12/27/2021 02:30:13
21-206262 12/27/2021 03:03 SUSPICIOUS 697 CALLE ESPEJO C267  CNR 12/27/2021 04:43:43
21-206264 12/27/2021 03:14 DOMESTIC 2001-G265 HOPEWELL ST C291  R   12/27/2021 04:23:44
21-206267 12/27/2021 03:30 CLOSE PATROL LUCIA LN/AIRPORT RD C282  CNR 12/27/2021 04:29:25
21-206270 12/27/2021 03:38 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO C329  CI  12/27/2021 04:21:37
21-206272 12/27/2021 04:13 SUSPICIOUS 2730-A GALISTEO CT C250  NC  12/27/2021 04:58:28
21-206274 12/27/2021 04:46 SUSPICIOUS 1005 LOPEZ ST C267  NC  12/27/2021 04:56:49
21-206276 12/27/2021 04:54 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD C329  CI  12/27/2021 05:18:31
21-206277 12/27/2021 05:12 DOMESTIC 2806 CALLE DE SONORO C282  AA  12/27/2021 05:45:11
21-206282 12/27/2021 05:17 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NR  12/27/2021 06:52:14
21-206284 12/27/2021 05:20 SUSPICIOUS 1005 LOPEZ ST C221  CNR 12/27/2021 05:46:18
21-206285 12/27/2021 05:22 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD C329  CI  12/27/2021 05:40:44
21-206288 12/27/2021 06:05 WEAPONS OR 2044 S PACHECO ST C221  NC  12/27/2021 06:12:48
21-206289 12/27/2021 06:11 CLOSE PATROL 1305 OSAGE AVE A263  NR  12/27/2021 06:57:14
21-206292 12/27/2021 06:42 DISORDERLY 3140-J CERRILLOS RD A292  NR  12/27/2021 07:17:41
21-206293 12/27/2021 06:52 CHECK 2905-5 RODEO PARK DR E A307  AS  12/27/2021 07:31:36
21-206295 12/27/2021 07:03 CHECK 490-A W ZIA RD A263  AC  12/27/2021 07:23:53
21-206296 12/27/2021 07:05 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE A263  NR  12/27/2021 07:19:19
21-206300 12/27/2021 07:16 CHECK 2534 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  AS  12/27/2021 07:44:49
21-206308 12/27/2021 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD A301  NR  12/27/2021 08:21:37
21-206310 12/27/2021 08:01 UNLAWFUL 2777 LA SILLA DORADA A281  R   12/27/2021 09:14:07
21-206319 12/27/2021 08:37 DOMESTIC 3007 CERRILLOS RD A292  NR  12/27/2021 09:02:11
21-206323 12/27/2021 08:49 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A83   NR  12/27/2021 11:41:26
21-206330 12/27/2021 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR A83   NR  12/27/2021 09:48:33
21-206331 12/27/2021 09:01 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A83   NC  12/27/2021 09:43:50
21-206332 12/27/2021 09:01 BURGLARY IN 2516 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  R   12/27/2021 14:31:10
21-206334 12/27/2021 09:02 BURGLARY 430-5 ALTA VISTA ST A263  R   12/27/2021 10:21:32
21-206337 12/27/2021 09:11 ANIMALS 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL S501  R   12/27/2021 10:09:00
21-206339 12/27/2021 09:12 PSYCHIATRIC 1399 LUISA ST A281  AA  12/27/2021 10:02:30
21-206340 12/27/2021 09:12 CLOSE PATROL 1138-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A83   NR  12/27/2021 10:07:58
21-206341 12/27/2021 09:13 911 HANG UP 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CNR 12/27/2021 09:31:30
21-206348 12/27/2021 09:25 SUSPICIOUS 1409 ZEPOL RD A307  NC  12/27/2021 11:03:59
21-206353 12/27/2021 09:33 ANIMAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  R   12/27/2021 10:01:56
21-206354 12/27/2021 09:34 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  NR  12/27/2021 12:03:22
21-206355 12/27/2021 09:35 DISORDERLY ROSINA ST/MAEZ RD A83   NC  12/27/2021 09:54:35
21-206356 12/27/2021 09:37 BURGLARY 601 SAN ANTONIO ST A263  R   12/27/2021 12:34:27
21-206360 12/27/2021 09:41 ANIMAL CALL 121 W BERGER ST S507  NR  12/27/2021 11:14:09
21-206362 12/27/2021 09:44 ABANDONED 116 BOB ST S407  CI  12/27/2021 10:12:06
21-206363 12/27/2021 09:46 ANIMAL 1340 ALAMO RD S507  NR  12/27/2021 11:59:33
21-206365 12/27/2021 09:49 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  R   12/27/2021 16:46:37

Report Generated: 12/28/2021 09:22:16 | User ID: GJGURULE
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21-206369 12/27/2021 09:57 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A292  NR  12/27/2021 11:35:07
21-206379 12/27/2021 10:16 OVERDOSE OR 950-118 W CORDOVA RD A263  AA  12/27/2021 10:48:18
21-206381 12/27/2021 10:19 BARKING DOG 811 W MANHATTAN AVE S501  NR  12/27/2021 11:13:57
21-206384 12/27/2021 10:25 WELFARE 1400 BOYLAN LN B210  NC  12/27/2021 16:26:24
21-206386 12/27/2021 10:26 DEAD ANIMAL GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS S501  NR  12/27/2021 11:37:30
21-206387 12/27/2021 10:28 AGGRAVATED 3007-821 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B323  NR  12/27/2021 15:58:46
21-206389 12/27/2021 10:33 DISORDERLY 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR A263  CNR 12/27/2021 11:16:07
21-206392 12/27/2021 10:40 DISORDERLY 4456 BLUE JUNIPER LOOP B222  NC  12/27/2021 14:55:46
21-206393 12/27/2021 10:44 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  12/27/2021 11:41:08
21-206400 12/27/2021 11:04 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A292  R   12/27/2021 13:37:14
21-206406 12/27/2021 11:21 CHECK 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A292  CNR 12/27/2021 11:47:35
21-206410 12/27/2021 11:27 FOLLOW UP 1262 SENDA DEL VALLE S407  NR  12/27/2021 11:40:35
21-206411 12/27/2021 11:27 DISORDERLY 3139 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  12/27/2021 12:20:34
21-206415 12/27/2021 11:40 FOLLOW UP 305 FIESTA ST S407  NC  12/27/2021 11:57:03
21-206418 12/27/2021 11:49 CHECK 2100-E105 CALLE DE LA VUELTA A318  AS  12/27/2021 12:52:08
21-206421 12/27/2021 11:51 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO ALIRE S407  NR  12/27/2021 11:52:53
21-206424 12/27/2021 11:53 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR B222  CBC 12/27/2021 14:35:05
21-206426 12/27/2021 11:56 BURGLARY OF 3466-J1 CERRILLOS RD B272  R   12/27/2021 15:31:53
21-206428 12/27/2021 11:57 DISORDERLY HARRISON RD/CERRILLOS RD A83   NR  12/27/2021 12:47:19
21-206430 12/27/2021 12:03 LARCENY 8380-424 CERRILLOS RD B227  R   12/27/2021 15:13:29
21-206433 12/27/2021 12:04 DISORDERLY 1521 CALLE DEL SUR A307  NR  12/27/2021 12:43:01
21-206434 12/27/2021 12:05 SUSPICIOUS 3537 ZAFARANO DR A307  NC  12/27/2021 13:00:46
21-206450 12/27/2021 12:36 STRAY 2409 AVENIDA DE LAS S507  R   12/27/2021 13:43:18
21-206455 12/27/2021 12:45 TRAFFIC 16600 US 84-285 S407  NR  12/27/2021 13:13:23
21-206456 12/27/2021 12:48 SUSPICIOUS RUFINA ST/HARRISON RD A318  CNR 12/27/2021 13:17:14
21-206458 12/27/2021 12:54 BURGLARY OF 1475-204 RODEO RD K211  R   12/27/2021 13:37:19
21-206459 12/27/2021 12:54 UNLAWFUL 455-2129 SAINT MICHAELS DR K253  R   12/27/2021 17:15:10
21-206462 12/27/2021 13:05 CLOSE PATROL 664 ALTA VISTA ST C329  NR  12/27/2021 17:05:49
21-206470 12/27/2021 13:14 WELFARE 2190-I W ALAMEDA ST A281  NC  12/27/2021 14:09:44
21-206471 12/27/2021 13:18 CHECK 802 EARLY ST A263  NR  12/27/2021 13:59:57
21-206472 12/27/2021 13:22 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST S407  CNI 12/27/2021 14:19:58
21-206473 12/27/2021 13:23 STRAY 3251 CERRILLOS RD S500  R   12/27/2021 13:23:30
21-206474 12/27/2021 13:24 LARCENY 6800 CERRILLOS RD B222  R   12/27/2021 15:32:14
21-206477 12/27/2021 13:25 UNLAWFUL 1576 LUISA ST K253  CBC 12/27/2021 18:18:11
21-206479 12/27/2021 13:33 AUTO THEFT IN 4420 RODEO RD A292  R   12/27/2021 20:04:04
21-206480 12/27/2021 13:43 DISORDERLY 525 W ALAMEDA ST A263  NR  12/27/2021 15:19:39
21-206483 12/27/2021 13:50 FIGHT PLAZA CENTRAL/ARROYO K253  NC  12/27/2021 13:53:44
21-206485 12/27/2021 13:52 DISORDERLY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  CNR 12/27/2021 14:10:20
21-206486 12/27/2021 13:53 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE T217  CNI 12/27/2021 15:13:41
21-206487 12/27/2021 13:55 CHECK 107 TIERRA RICA DR B323  AS  12/27/2021 16:20:15
21-206491 12/27/2021 13:59 ABANDONED 606 GOMEZ RD S407  CNR 12/27/2021 15:28:16
21-206493 12/27/2021 14:04 ILLEGALLY 908 DON JUAN ST S407  CNR 12/27/2021 15:28:08
21-206494 12/27/2021 14:05 FOLLOW UP 2829 AGUA FRIA ST B222  NR  12/27/2021 14:31:01
21-206496 12/27/2021 14:06 ILLEGALLY 906 DON JUAN ST S407  CNR 12/27/2021 15:28:27
21-206497 12/27/2021 14:07 ILLEGALLY 1003 DON JUAN ST S407  CNR 12/27/2021 15:28:33
21-206498 12/27/2021 14:08 ILLEGALLY 905 DUNLAP ST S407  CNR 12/27/2021 15:36:21
21-206503 12/27/2021 14:14 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  NR  12/27/2021 16:12:48
21-206505 12/27/2021 14:15 NARCOTICS 3298 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 12/27/2021 15:35:33
21-206507 12/27/2021 14:19 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE B323  NR  12/27/2021 14:47:49
21-206508 12/27/2021 14:23 WELFARE 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F309  CNR 12/27/2021 15:34:14
21-206509 12/27/2021 14:25 STALLED SAINT MICHAELS DR/PACHECO S407  NR  12/27/2021 15:23:55
21-206512 12/27/2021 14:27 DISORDERLY 2325 CERRILLOS RD B323  NR  12/27/2021 15:17:35
21-206516 12/27/2021 14:44 ANIMALS 1299-25 ZEPOL RD S507  NR  12/27/2021 15:09:05
21-206520 12/27/2021 14:52 DISORDERLY SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B222  NC  12/27/2021 16:25:00
21-206531 12/27/2021 15:22 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/27/2021 15:37:07
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21-206533 12/27/2021 15:23 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NC  12/27/2021 15:40:34
21-206537 12/27/2021 15:29 ASSISTING CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE B227  CNR 12/27/2021 15:39:28
21-206539 12/27/2021 15:39 SUSPICIOUS 3401 CERRILLOS RD B222  NR  12/27/2021 16:03:34
21-206541 12/27/2021 15:42 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/27/2021 15:50:32
21-206542 12/27/2021 15:42 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  R   12/27/2021 17:33:27
21-206548 12/27/2021 15:52 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B272  CNI 12/27/2021 17:33:14
21-206549 12/27/2021 15:54 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/27/2021 16:04:57
21-206551 12/27/2021 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR C282  NR  12/27/2021 17:36:45
21-206552 12/27/2021 16:02 CHECK 304 CALLE SANTA MARIA B227  AS  12/27/2021 17:31:23
21-206554 12/27/2021 16:11 TRAFFIC STOP 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/27/2021 16:26:39
21-206555 12/27/2021 16:12 LARCENY IN 525 W ZIA RD B323  CNI 12/27/2021 16:50:42
21-206556 12/27/2021 16:13 MINOR SEX W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR B323  NC  12/27/2021 16:51:25
21-206559 12/27/2021 16:18 CHECK 2347 SANTA BARBARA DR B222  AC  12/27/2021 16:31:48
21-206562 12/27/2021 16:21 ANIMALS 5300-BLK CAMINO DEL GRIEGO S501  R   12/27/2021 16:59:43
21-206565 12/27/2021 16:30 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  CBC 12/27/2021 16:35:35
21-206566 12/27/2021 16:30 CRIMINAL 627 ONATE PL B323  R   12/27/2021 21:33:48
21-206569 12/27/2021 16:31 ASSIST WITH 6958 GOLDEN MESA C329  NR  12/27/2021 17:21:47
21-206570 12/27/2021 16:32 TRAFFIC STOP 700 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T13   CI  12/27/2021 16:50:08
21-206573 12/27/2021 16:38 SUSPICIOUS W SAN FRANCISCO ST/BURRO F309  NC  12/27/2021 17:05:32
21-206574 12/27/2021 16:39 BURGLARY OF 2304 MIDDLE CT B237  CNR 12/27/2021 18:55:53
21-206575 12/27/2021 16:48 DISORDERLY 1352 RUFINA CIR B210  CNR 12/27/2021 20:01:32
21-206576 12/27/2021 16:49 WELFARE 2020-C04 CALLE LORCA B332  CNR 12/27/2021 17:58:14
21-206577 12/27/2021 16:53 DOMESTIC 1352 RUFINA CIR B210  R   12/27/2021 19:59:16
21-206580 12/27/2021 16:57 SUSPICIOUS 147 CALLE OJO FELIZ K253  NC  12/27/2021 17:22:38
21-206583 12/27/2021 17:01 DISORDERLY 1422 PASEO DE PERALTA B323  NR  12/27/2021 18:03:24
21-206586 12/27/2021 17:07 CHECK 1014 OLD SANTA FE TRL C207  AS  12/27/2021 22:33:07
21-206591 12/27/2021 17:17 WELFARE 1449 ZEPOL RD B227  NC  12/27/2021 18:22:15
21-206595 12/27/2021 17:24 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 12/27/2021 18:07:27
21-206596 12/27/2021 17:24 TRO VIOLATION 1302 DECLOVINA ST B332  R   12/27/2021 19:03:10
21-206597 12/27/2021 17:24 ASSIST PUBLIC 3450 CERRILLOS RD C282  CNR 12/27/2021 18:41:35
21-206601 12/27/2021 17:31 CLOSE PATROL 3360 CERRILLOS RD C282  NC  12/27/2021 18:20:24
21-206602 12/27/2021 17:32 ANIMALS 602 GOMEZ RD S507  CNR 12/27/2021 17:58:28
21-206603 12/27/2021 17:34 ILLEGALLY 1015 DON JUAN ST K253  CNR 12/27/2021 18:40:49
21-206604 12/27/2021 17:35 ILLEGALLY 1022 DON JUAN ST K253  CNR 12/27/2021 18:40:42
21-206606 12/27/2021 17:42 ABANDONED ENCINITAS LN/VIA DEL CIELO C282  CNR 12/27/2021 18:48:44
21-206608 12/27/2021 17:47 DOCUMENTED 1268 SENDA DEL VALLE B68   R   12/27/2021 20:08:32
21-206625 12/27/2021 18:29 UNLAWFUL USE 4499-4910 SAN IGNACIO RD C329  CNR 12/27/2021 19:00:26
21-206626 12/27/2021 18:30 DOMESTIC 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA B227  R   12/27/2021 20:04:58
21-206627 12/27/2021 18:32 DISORDERLY 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B237  NC  12/27/2021 19:23:54
21-206628 12/27/2021 18:35 DISORDERLY 600 N GUADALUPE ST C250  NC  12/27/2021 22:09:00
21-206631 12/27/2021 18:42 PSYCHIATRIC 2811 CERRILLOS RD C282  AA  12/27/2021 19:04:42
21-206633 12/27/2021 18:42 WELFARE 818 DUNLAP ST C221  NR  12/27/2021 21:56:25
21-206636 12/27/2021 18:52 DOMESTIC 2029-21 CALLE LORCA B323  R   12/27/2021 20:43:17
21-206639 12/27/2021 19:04 FOLLOW UP 1489-103 ZEPOL RD C282  CNR 12/27/2021 19:35:26
21-206640 12/27/2021 19:13 WELFARE 2001-A207 HOPEWELL ST B332  CNR 12/27/2021 20:33:47
21-206643 12/27/2021 19:36 DISORDERLY 530 S GUADALUPE ST F306  R   12/27/2021 22:22:19
21-206644 12/27/2021 19:36 WEAPONS OR CERRO GORDO RD/GONZALES C207  NC  12/27/2021 22:15:30
21-206645 12/27/2021 19:38 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C282  CNR 12/27/2021 19:45:44
21-206649 12/27/2021 19:54 DOMESTIC 5307 JOSHUA LN B222  R   12/27/2021 21:32:21
21-206651 12/27/2021 20:04 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR B210  VW  12/27/2021 20:10:41
21-206652 12/27/2021 20:09 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  CNR 12/27/2021 20:25:35
21-206663 12/27/2021 20:34 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C250  CNR 12/27/2021 21:37:34
21-206665 12/27/2021 20:35 ATV 3251 CERRILLOS RD B272  CNR 12/27/2021 21:15:24
21-206667 12/27/2021 20:38 CHECK 7210 AVENIDA EL NIDO C329  AS  12/27/2021 21:38:00
21-206672 12/27/2021 20:43 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 12/27/2021 21:15:04
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21-206676 12/27/2021 20:57 WELFARE 1621 PACHECO ST C267  CNR 12/27/2021 21:55:33
21-206678 12/27/2021 20:59 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C221  R   12/27/2021 23:12:50
21-206679 12/27/2021 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1006 VALERIE CIR B272  CNR 12/27/2021 22:19:38
21-206680 12/27/2021 21:01 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  CNR 12/27/2021 21:35:08
21-206681 12/27/2021 21:07 UNLAWFUL 7400 WOLF CREEK RD C329  NR  12/27/2021 22:22:26
21-206682 12/27/2021 21:08 SUSPICIOUS 1401 ISLETA AVE C77   NC  12/27/2021 21:28:36
21-206684 12/27/2021 21:12 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  CNR 12/27/2021 22:09:54
21-206689 12/27/2021 21:46 DISORDERLY 113 PLACITA DE ORO C291  CNR 12/27/2021 22:18:03
21-206691 12/27/2021 21:54 SUSPICIOUS 3575 CERRILLOS RD C221  CNR 12/27/2021 22:17:35
21-206693 12/27/2021 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3471 CERRILLOS RD B272  CNR 12/27/2021 22:32:21
21-206694 12/27/2021 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C291  CNR 12/27/2021 22:09:09
21-206696 12/27/2021 22:18 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C282  CNR 12/27/2021 22:40:25
21-206698 12/27/2021 22:31 WEAPONS OR 1404 CERRO GORDO RD C207  NC  12/27/2021 22:58:33
21-206699 12/27/2021 22:32 CLOSE PATROL 3466 CERRILLOS RD B272  CNR 12/27/2021 23:18:09
21-206700 12/27/2021 22:33 SUSPICIOUS 3116 LA PAZ LN C207  NC  12/27/2021 23:40:17
21-206701 12/27/2021 22:34 WELFARE 2767 ASPEN LOOP C329  NR  12/27/2021 23:33:32
21-206706 12/27/2021 22:38 PSYCHIATRIC 210 LAS MANANITAS C250  AA  12/27/2021 23:50:56
21-206715 12/27/2021 23:27 CRIMINAL 1804 FIFTH ST C207  R   12/28/2021 00:29:05
21-206717 12/27/2021 23:52 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO ALHAMBRA/GOVERNOR C282  CNR 12/27/2021 23:59:59
21-206718 12/28/2021 00:00 CLOSE PATROL 6600 JAGUAR DR C282  CNR 12/28/2021 00:04:25
21-206719 12/28/2021 00:00 SUSPICIOUS 3695 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 12/28/2021 00:17:27
21-206721 12/28/2021 00:01 INTOXICATED 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C250  NC  12/28/2021 03:39:40
21-206722 12/28/2021 00:02 BURGLARY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C291  R   12/28/2021 01:52:49
21-206723 12/28/2021 00:04 CLOSE PATROL 1302 RUFINA CIR C329  CNR 12/28/2021 00:05:54
21-206724 12/28/2021 00:04 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/LUCIA LN C282  CNR 12/28/2021 00:05:58
21-206727 12/28/2021 00:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES C329  VW  12/28/2021 00:24:13
21-206728 12/28/2021 00:25 OFFICER VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/US C282  CNR 12/28/2021 02:04:57
21-206729 12/28/2021 00:30 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR C329  CI  12/28/2021 01:02:10
21-206730 12/28/2021 00:38 SIMPLE BATTERY2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C207  CNR 12/28/2021 01:55:08
21-206733 12/28/2021 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 229-B JOHNSON ST C250  CNR 12/28/2021 03:33:40
21-206734 12/28/2021 01:19 SUSPICIOUS CAMINO ALIRE/PASEO DE LA C221  NC  12/28/2021 01:48:44
21-206736 12/28/2021 01:28 WELFARE 4801-121 BECKNER RD C267  CNR 12/28/2021 02:54:42
21-206739 12/28/2021 01:48 DISORDERLY 3011 CERRILLOS RD C250  CNR 12/28/2021 02:38:33
21-206740 12/28/2021 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 839 PASEO DE PERALTA C250  CNR 12/28/2021 03:25:41
21-206741 12/28/2021 02:04 ABANDONED 2961 GALISTEO RD C267  CNR 12/28/2021 03:00:58
21-206744 12/28/2021 02:35 SUSPICIOUS 1801-I83 ESPINACITAS ST C291  NC  12/28/2021 03:00:38
21-206745 12/28/2021 03:02 UNLAWFUL 3905 RIVERSIDE DR C329  R   12/28/2021 05:46:07
21-206747 12/28/2021 03:38 SUSPICIOUS 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C250  CNR 12/28/2021 04:23:02
21-206750 12/28/2021 03:56 CSP ADULT 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C207  R   12/28/2021 07:25:06
21-206752 12/28/2021 04:28 CHECK 3781 CERRILLOS RD C267  AS  12/28/2021 05:01:01
21-206755 12/28/2021 04:40 RECKLESS CAMINO CARLOS REY/RODEO RDC267  CNR 12/28/2021 05:17:50
21-206757 12/28/2021 04:51 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD C267  CNR 12/28/2021 05:05:45
21-206763 12/28/2021 05:13 SUSPICIOUS 1402 PASEO DE PERALTA C250  NR  12/28/2021 05:56:38
21-206765 12/28/2021 05:24 CRIMINAL 3155 CERRILLOS RD A322  R   12/28/2021 08:16:52
21-206767 12/28/2021 05:29 WELFARE 710 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A251  NC  12/28/2021 07:19:21
21-206773 12/28/2021 06:43 TRAFFIC STOP 28200 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  12/28/2021 06:52:23
21-206777 12/28/2021 06:54 TRAFFIC STOP SAN BENITO ST/ZAFARANO DR A251  VW  12/28/2021 06:56:35
21-206780 12/28/2021 07:20 BURGLARY 525 W ZIA RD A251  R   12/28/2021 08:06:42
21-206782 12/28/2021 07:25 BURGLARY OF 7428 LA JARA RD A322  R   12/28/2021 09:12:05
21-206783 12/28/2021 07:45 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A278  CBC 12/28/2021 08:40:16
21-206785 12/28/2021 07:49 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  NC  12/28/2021 08:02:55
21-206786 12/28/2021 07:54 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/YUCCA ST T273  MVC 12/28/2021 08:31:32
21-206790 12/28/2021 08:06 ANIMAL 2736 LA BAJADA S503  NR  12/28/2021 08:34:10
21-206792 12/28/2021 08:16 TRAFFIC STOP 2801 CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  12/28/2021 08:39:18
21-206793 12/28/2021 08:22 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A278  NC  12/28/2021 08:54:56
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21-206794 12/28/2021 08:23 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  NR  12/28/2021 08:28:19
21-206801 12/28/2021 08:31 SUSPICIOUS 2721 ALAMOSA DR V208  CI  12/28/2021 08:37:49

Total Number of Events Listed: 216
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 12/27/2021 - 12/28/2021  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2021-013101 12/27/2021 00:51 WEAPON  152 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2021-013102 12/27/2021 00:35 WEAPON  4307 CAMINO ALHAMBRA C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2021-013103 12/27/2021 03:14 DOMESTIC 2001-G265 HOPEWELL ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2021-013104 12/27/2021 08:01 STOLENM
V

2777 LA SILLA DORADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2021-013105 12/27/2021 09:11 RAL     1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2021-013106 12/27/2021 09:33 ANIMWELF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2021-013107 12/27/2021 09:01 IPBURGLA 2516 CAMINO ENTRADA A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2021-013108 12/27/2021 09:02 BURGLAR
Y

430-5 ALTA VISTA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2021-013109 12/27/2021 09:37 BURGLAR
Y

601 SAN ANTONIO ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2021-013110 12/27/2021 11:04 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR A292  TSO, AMANDA

2021-013111 12/27/2021 12:36 STRAY   2409 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2021-013112 12/27/2021 12:54 BURGMV  1475-204 RODEO RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2021-013113 12/27/2021 13:23 STRAY   3251 CERRILLOS RD S500  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2021-013114 12/27/2021 13:33 IPVEHICL 4420 RODEO RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

2021-013115 12/27/2021 12:03 LARCENY 8380-424 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2021-013116 12/27/2021 11:56 BURGMV  3466-J1 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2021-013117 12/27/2021 13:24 LARCENY 6800 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2021-013118 12/27/2021 09:49 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2021-013119 12/27/2021 12:54 STOLENM
V

455-2129 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2021-013120 12/27/2021 16:21 RAL     5300-BLK CAMINO DEL 
GRIEGO

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2021-013121 12/27/2021 15:42 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2021-013122 12/27/2021 16:53 DOMESTIC 1352 RUFINA CIR B210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2021-013123 12/27/2021 17:24 TROVIOLA 1302 DECLOVINA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2021-013124 12/27/2021 17:47 DOCINFOR 1268 SENDA DEL VALLE B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2021-013125 12/27/2021 18:30 DOMESTIC 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2021-013126 12/27/2021 18:52 DOMESTIC 2029-21 CALLE LORCA B323  ARN, DEREK

2021-013127 12/27/2021 19:36 DISORDER 530 S GUADALUPE ST F306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2021-013128 12/27/2021 16:30 CRIMDAM
A

627 ONATE PL B323  ARN, DEREK

2021-013129 12/27/2021 19:54 DOMESTIC 5307 JOSHUA LN B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2021-013130 12/27/2021 20:59 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C221  GLUVNA, LAURA
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Page 1 of 2\\PSAPP\CAD\PROD\CAD\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2021-013131 12/27/2021 23:27 CRIMDAM
A

1804 FIFTH ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2021-013132 12/28/2021 00:02 BURGLAR
Y

1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2021-013133 12/28/2021 03:02 STOLENM
V

3905 RIVERSIDE DR C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2021-013134 12/28/2021 03:56 CSPADULT 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C207  ECCLES, ERIC

2021-013135 12/28/2021 05:24 CRIMDAM
A

3155 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2021-013136 12/28/2021 07:20 BURGLAR
Y

525 W ZIA RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2021-013137 12/28/2021 07:25 BURGMV  7428 LA JARA RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

Total Number of Events Listed:  37
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